Yearly AMAQO Targets

2008-2009

2009-2010

2010-2011

2011-2012

2012-2013

2013-2014

2014-2015

2015-2016

2016-2017

AMAO 1
Percentage of
students making
progress in
English as per the
NYSESLAT

61

62.1

63.2

64.2

65.3

66.4

67.4

68.5

69.6

AMAO 2
Percentage of
students scoring
proficient/
commanding on
the NYSESLAT

11.1

11.8

12.4

131

13.7

14.3

15.0

15.6

16.3

AMAO 3

Did ELL
subgroup make
Annual Yearly
Progress (AYP)?

See
District
Report
Card

See
District
Report
Card

See
District
Report
Card

See
District
Report
Card

See
District
Report
Card

See
District
Report
Card

See
District
Report
Card

See
District
Report
Card

See
District
Report
Card




