## Yearly AMAO Targets

	2008-2009	2009-2010	2010-2011	2011-2012	2012-2013	2013-2014	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017
AMAO 1 Percentage of students making progress in English as per the NYSESLAT	61	62.1	63.2	64.2	65.3	66.4	67.4	68.5	69.6
AMAO 2 Percentage of students scoring proficient/ commanding on the NYSESLAT	11.1	11.8	12.4	13.1	13.7	14.3	15.0	15.6	16.3
subgroup make	District Report	District Report	Report	District Report	See District Report Card	See District Report Card	See District Report Card	See District Report Card	See District Report Card